wizmart
 NB983 Conventional (non-addressable) gas detector
UL 1484, UL 2075,
EN 50194, EN 50291 Electronic gas detector for 4-wire systems datasheet
www.wizmart.com 1 31-0062-r02_2014-04
Description
NB983 conventional (non-addressable) gas detectors are
state-of-the-art detectors suitable for connection to 4-wire

a Complies with UL 2075, Gas and Vapor Detectors and Sensors.
b Complies with EN 50291, Electrical apparatus for the detection of carbon monoxide in domestic premises. Test methods and performance requirements.
Ordering Information
 Nominal Operating Voltage Gas
NB983-CO-12 DC 12 V CO
NB983-CO-24 DC 24 V CO
NB983-LP DC 24 V C3H8
NB983-NG DC 24 V CH4
View the complete range of products at www.wizmart.com